
TO BE INSTALLED BY A CERTIFIED MECHANIC ONLY| FOR RACE USE ONLY 
BRAKE SIDE EXPLODED VIEW
FOR: Suzuki GSXR1000 07-08 AdjuStAble

RS560 INSTRUCTIONS

RS560dRk

RS560dk

RSP04bk

RSP08

F-105NW

RS508ek

Red Thread Lock

DO NOT Overtighten

Use Factory Piece

Lubricate

INDEX

F-117SH
8 X 16 SHCS

F-114SH
6 X 20 SHCS

BOLT

BOLT

RS500Fk

F-100bH
10 X 25 bHCS

F-107FH
5 X 12 FHCS

https://www.carid.com/adventure-touring-accessories-parts.html
https://www.carid.com/vortex/


TO BE INSTALLED BY A CERTIFIED MECHANIC ONLY| FOR RACE USE ONLY

FOR: Suzuki GSXR1000 07-08 AdjuStAble

RS560 INSTRUCTIONS
SHIFT SIDE EXPLODED VIEW

Red Thread Lock

DO NOT Overtighten

Use Factory Piece

Lubricate

INDEX

RS560bk

F-100bH
10x25 bHCS

RS560ARk

F-117SH
8x16 SHCS

RS560Ak

BOLT

BOLT

RSP04Ak

RSP08

RS500Fk

F-101S

F-106NW

F-107FH
5 X 12 FHCS


